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[1) O O V8T: taskl: graph about fossil fuels worldwide,coal,oil and
natural gas. task2: some people said should not encourage sport at
school because it will cause competition rather than co-operation.
To what extent do you agree or disagree?] [ [ task1,] [ [
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[ IDEASLI Creative artists always want to express their idea in what
they own ways freely, if the government needs no restriction on what
they want? VV891. [0 U pield O about] U 0 O 0O O OO O solid
fuels 44%,nuclear power20%, gas, water, other renewable] [ [J [
O000000000000D0OOaboutin 1997, European 801
countries production of nuclear power. France [ [ [1 78%L[]
Belgium O O 600 O Finland [0 O O 27%01 2. Traveling abroad to
work for period of months or years, advantages or disadvantages to
people and country.VV 901. OO O O O ,00 O CARBON DIOXIDE
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[J O O The rate of young women crimes is rising in the current
society. What are the causes and how to solve 1t?\v911,16-1701 [ [
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(1 00 O successful sports professionals earn a great deal much more
money than people in other important professions] describe two
views and your opinion[] task 1:the proportion of 16 to 17 year-olds
of their everyday activities. There are three main activities, namely
education, work, and training.1989 1994 1999education 46% 64%
66%working ... ... ... training ... ... ... no activities 5% 8% 10%task 2s it
fair that sports professionals earn a great deal more money than
people in other important prefessions.give both sides reasons of the
arguement and give your opinion.task 2iscuss some successful sports
professionals earn more money than people in other important
professions.task twol] the sports professionals earn more than other
iImportant professions. Do you think whether it is unfair or not.v92
TASK1two pies chart show the differnt skill level of female and male
employees in a Canadian company in 1999. Female MaleHigh skilled
31% 16% Semi skilled 28% 23%Skilled 28% 32%Not skilled 13%
29%task2[] [1 (I the spread of English and development of
International tourismmainly negatively effect the local language and
cultrul,to what extent ,doyouagree?VO3U U U OO0 OO0 O OO0 O
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JO000000000000000 Inmany countries schools
have several problems of students behavior,please give some cause of
it and some suggest. v94More and more women go out to work.it is



responshbility of government to provide staff and facilities for children
of working mother,free of charge.to what extent do you agree or
disagree. VOO D OO ODODOOODOOOOOOOOOOOO
O O 0O OV 96Writing: Task 1: this table show the amount that
about populations who live in the largestcities in 1960,1980 and
2000.Task 2 : Televesion is dangerous because it destory the family
living and communit. Somepeople said that it abosorb peoples time
too much so that they have no time to talk abouteach other. In how
extent do you agree or disagree, give your opinion.task 2[1“ some
people think TV destroys the family life and any sense of
community.People dont go to visit people or talk to the family. They
just watch TV.Do you agree or disagree with this?"...\V 97task 1 [J [
(1 O O English language students in one private sector college and
one publicsectorcollege 1 OO0 OO0 O OO OO Otask 2 O O
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of money spending on leisurel] I U1 0 O 0O O O O sports, music(
[1 10000 [J 25) 00 computerl] photographs] [1 001 [J 10000 [ Task
2. Someone say the age of book is past, the info will be presented by
some multimedia tools such as video, computer, television and film.
others think the book and the written words will be necessary for
spread info &amp. complete education. Discuss both sides and give
youropinionVOOU D O D 0000000000 DOOO0O0O
[1 10 Some people think that machine translation is highly developed



Intoday’ s society, therefore it is not necessary for children to learn
a foreign language. What’ s your opinion?V 100TASK 1The chart
shows the proportion of the different age group attaining a range of
courses in a college in 2001,0ne is academic courses ,one is arts
courses the last one is sports and health course, the group is
19-25/26-39/40 and above 40 academic 55%are the age of 19-25.The
largest proportion of arts is the group about 40 and above 40. The
sports and health course is the group at the age of 26-39 u should
explain why the proportion should be different. TASK 2Some people
believe that a country should have the moral obligation to help the
other country and some of the people think that exist the
misspending of the government and the aid money can not be get by
the poor. What is your opinion?V 101task 1line graph shows the rise
In population from 1990 to 2050 in Africa, Asia ,Europe, and the
Americastask 2strong tradition] [J [0 nationl] civilizeld OO 00 O do
you think government should subsidizes the musicians,artists,actors
or drama companies, do u agree or disagree, what should
government do?Version 10200 O OJ [0 OO O DIFFERENT
ENTERTAINMENTO O 0O OO 0O O 0O 0O 19700 19900 20100
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[1 O Version 1030ver past 50 years,young people gain status and
power but old people have lost. What is the cause and is it a good
development or bad development? D OO0 0 OO0 OO0 O0OOO
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